
 

  

 

 ST19-1 
MIMOSA HEIGHTS 
IMPROVEMENTS – PHASE 2 

 
Austin Abrahams  
Director of Public Works 

 CONSTRUCTION 95% |  START DATE: 6/13/22 |  COMPLETION DATE: 11/10/22  

 
  

 

Engineer: Meyer & Associates Inc.  
Bid Date: 2/10/22 
Notice of Award: 2/14/22 
Bid Award Amount: $493,388.86 
Contractor: Williams Equipment Services 
Notice to Proceed: 6/13/22 
Est. Sub. Completion Date: 11/10/22 
 

 

    

 
 

 
SCOPE OF WORK   

         
 

Project will consist of removal of existing 
roadway, reworking of subbase and 
repour of asphalt roadway.  

 


	SCOPE OF WORK 

